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EVENTS (2023-2024)

Training on EV Power train design using MATLAB

Industrial Visit to North Chennai Thermal Power Plant
Stage- 1 and Stage - 2

Online National Level Seminar on the Role of Power
Electronics in Renewable Energy System.

Industrial Visit to VIT Chennai, 3D Printing
Technology

National Seminar on Power Enhancement and Partial
Shading Effects of Solar Energy

Inauguration of PERIIT Electrical Engineering Students
Association (PEESA).

Guest Lecture on Developing a Creative Mindset and Goal
Setting.

Industrial Visit to Sriperumbudur Substation — 400KV
National Level Seminar on Opportunities and Future
Embedded System

Industrial Visit to BSNL Meenambakkam

One Week Workshop on Embedded Internet of Things
(10T) for Smart sensing Applications.

Industrial Visit to Global Automotive Research Centre

Training on Industrial Automation using PLC and SCADA
by IPCS Global, Chennai — IV Year EEE

MOU signed with PERI Institute of Technology and EAGLE
WIND TECH

Aptitude and JAVA Training by FACE APP — Il Year EEE

Training

Industrial Visit

National Seminar

Industrial Visit

National Seminar

Inauguration

Guest Lecture
Industrial Visit
National Seminar

Industrial Visit

Workshop

Industrial Visit

Training

MOU

Training




16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

24/02/2024

04/04/2024

05/04/2024

12/04/2024

16/04/2024

27/04/2024
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Guest Lecture on “Understanding of Renewable
Energy Sources and Importance of Engineers in the
Renewable Energy Industry”

Industrial Visit “Retch Lasers, Chennai”

Guest Lecture on “Pathway to Land a Career as
Scientist” in Government Sector.

Guest Lecture on “The power of a Positive Mindset and
Productivity”

Industrial Visit “TNEB, Ariya Perumbakkam,
Kancheepuram”

International Conference on Electrical Electronics and
Communication Technology -ICEECT-2024

Technical Training — 111 Year EEE
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Industrial Visit

Guest Lecture

Guest Lecture

Industrial Visit

International Conference

Training




